CpPT

DESCRIPTION/

> 80 MIN PATIENT CONSU
A1-ANTITRYPSIN
ABSOLUTE CD 4 CD8
ACTH

ACTIVITIES OF DAILY LI
ADD’L AREA ADJ
ADDITIONAL HOUR IV (UP
ALCOHOL

ALK PHOSPH

AMAS

AMMONIA UREA

AMYLASE

ANA

ANKLE 3 VIEWS

ANKLE TAPING
ANTIBDY-30 ANTGNS

ASO TITER
BACTERIOLOGY, ANAEROBI
BETA-HCG

BLD GROUP/RH

BLOOD PRESSURE CHECK
C-REAC/PROTEIN

CA 27.29 CAN/ANTGN
CA/ANTGEN-125
CALCITONIN-RIA
CAMPYLOBACTER CULTURE
CANDIDA IGG, IGE ETC
CANDIDA SCREENING/ ALL
CARB/ANTGN19-9

CARCN EMBRY ANTG

CBC (DIFF/PLT)

CELIAC EVALUATION
CERUMEN/REMUVL
CERVICAL 4 VIEWS MIN
CERVICAL 6 VIEWS MIN
CERVICAL AP/LAT

CHEM TEST 13 #1
CHEMICAL ADDITIVES
CHEST P/A & LAT
CHEST (P-A) X-RAY
CHLAMYDIA TEST
CHOLESTEROL SCREEN & I

CHYMOTRYPSIN .

COAG TIME

COMP COMPLX EP >40 MIN
COMPLX MOD NP <46 MIN
CONSULT <11 min
CONSULT <21 min
CONSULT <30 min
CONSULT <46 min

SERVICE CODE LIST

(AL PEHBET 774

CODE

99245
82104
86360
82024
97535
97261
90766
8203535
84075
86317
82140
82150
86038
73610
29540
86009
86060
870735
84702
86900
93770
86140
86300
86304
82308
87449
86628
86332
86301
82378
85025
86256
69210
72050
72052
72040
80053
86256
71020
71010
87491
80061
84999
85345
992135
99204
99241
99242
99243
99244

DESCRIPTION/

CONSULT =>60 min

CPK

CREATINE KINASE TOTAL
CREATININE

CREATININE CLEARANCE
CRP

CRYO/MASSAGE
CRYO/MYOFASC/RX
CRYPTOSPORIDIUM
DARKFLD HEMATOLOGY
DETAILED NP <31 MIN
DETLD COMPLX EP <26 MI
DETOXIFICATION PROFILE
DHEA SULFATE
DIATHERMY

DIGOXIN

DOP ART UPPEXT

DOPP ART LOW EXT

DOPP CERBR LMTD

DOPP CEREBROVAS

DOPP VEN BILAT

DOPP VEN UNILAT

EBV ANTIBODY

ECG W/INTPRT

EDTA

EKG WITH INTERP

ELBOW 3 VIEWS
ELEC/Rx/ATNDNC
ELECTRIC STIM ATTENDED
ELISA BLOODTEST/IGG
ENTEROHEMORRHAGIC E. C
EOS/NASAL/STDY

EP PREV MED 12-17yrs
EP PREV MED 18-39yrs
EP PREV MED 40-64yrs
EP PREV MED 5-11yrs

EP PREV MED <lyr

EP PREV MED =>65yrs
EPINEPHRINE,NOREPINEPH
ESR WESTERGREN
ESTROGEN LEVEL TOTAL &
EXP PROB EP <16 MIN
EXPANDED NP <21 MIN
FASTING INSULIN

FECES CULTURE
FERRITIN

FIBRINOGEN

FOOT LEVELERS
FOOT/ANKLE ADJUSTMENT
FREE T3

CODE

99245
82550
82550
82570
82575
86140
97010
97139
87328
87164
99203
99214
83516
82627
97024
80162
93923
93923
93882
93307
939635
93971
86300
93000
J0600
93000
73080
97118
97032
86256
87335
89190
99394
99395
99396
99393
99391
899397
82384
85651
82672
99213
99202
83525
87045
82728
85384
L3020
98943
84481



CPT

DESCRIPTION/

FREE T4 THYROX WI INTE
FTA-ABS

FUNGI CULTURE

GEN HEALTH PNL

GIARDIA LAMBLIA
GLCOSYLATED ALBUMIN
GLUTEN SCREEN

GLYCINE TAURINE GABA G
GONIOMETRIC EXM

H PYLORI UBT

H PYLORIC

H202 IV J3520 J3490
HANDLING/ CONVEYANCE O
HAPTOGLOBIN

HDL CHOL
HDL-CHOLESTEROL

HEAVY METAL -BLOOD
HEMOGLOBIN
HEMOGLOBIN-A1C

HEP C

HEPATIC FUNCTION PANEL
HEPATITIS PANEL

HERPES 1 & 2 AB

HERPES SYMPLEX ANTIBOD
HIGHLY COMPLX NP >45 M
HIP JOINT 2 VIEWS
HISTAMINE

HIV ANTIBODY

HOME CARE MANAGEMENT
HOMOCYSTEINE

HOT/COLD PACK

HV GALV/STIM

HVY METAL ARSENIC SERU
HVY METAL LEAD SERUM
HVY METAL MERCURY SERU
HVY METALS ARSNIC UA
HVY METALS HG BLOOD
HVY METALS LEAD URINE
HVY METALS SERUM

HYDRO W/GALV

IGE PANEL

IGE TOTAL

I1gG

1GG CANDIDA

IgM .
IMM COMP C1Q

IMMUNOSAY IGA FECAL
IMPACTED CERUMEN
INDICAN URN

INJECT. ESTRONE/VITS

SERVICE

CODE

84439
86781
87102
80050
87328
829835
86001
82139
95851
83013
86677
90784
99002
83010
83718
83718
830135
85018
83036
86803
80076
80074
86695
86694
99205
73510
83088
87390
99374
83090
97010
97014
82175
8363535
83015
836535
83655
83655
83655
97014
86003
827835
86329
86329
86329
82784
82784
69210
81005
J1400

CODE LIST

DESCRIPTION/

INJECT. TESTOSTORONE/V
INJECTION ANTIBIOTIC
INJECTION B-12
INJECTION ESTROGEN
INJECTION HORMONE/PMS
INJECTION PROGESTERONE
INJECTION ROCEPHIN
INJECTION TESTOSTERONE
INJECTION THERAPEUTIC
INJECTION VIT C
INSULIN
INTRPT/XRAYS/RPT

IRON SERUM

IUD REMOVAL

IV ADMINISTRATION

IV MEDICATION

KNEE 2 Views

LAB INTRPRT FEE
LACTOFERRIN

LIPID PANEL

LOW BACK EXERCISES
LUMBAR A/P-LAT

LUPUS ANTICOAG ASSAY
LYME DISEASE SCREEN
MAGNESIUM

MAMMOGRM THERM 1
MAMOGRM THERM 2

MEAT FIBERS

MINIMAL EP <7 MIN
MINOR SURGERY

MONO TEST

MULTI CHEM II WITH INT
MYCOLOGY/CULTR
MYOFASCIAL REHABILITAT
MYOFASCIAL RELEASE
NEUROMUSCULAR REEDUCAT
NITROGEN UREA
NOSE/THROAT/CULT

NP PREV MED 1-4yrs

NP PREV MED 12-17yrs
NP PREV MED 18-39yrs
NP PREV MED 40-64yrs
NP PREV MED 5-11yrs

NP PREV MED <lyr
NUTRITIONL SUPPLEMENTS
OCCULT/BLD/FECES
ORTHOTIC CHECK OUT
ORTHOTIC DEVICE
ORTHOTIC MNGEMENT AND
PAP W/INTPRT

CODE

J3130
90788
90772
J14335
90782
J26735
JO695
J1090
90782
J82180
83525
76140
83540
58301
90765
83349
73560
80502
86403
80061
97110
72100
857035
86617
83735
93762
93762
89160
99211
28899
86664
84460
87070
97140
97012
97112
84540
87070
99382
99384
993835
99386
99383
99381
99070
82270
97762
L0500
97760
88150



CPT

DESCRIPTION/

PARATHYRD-RIA

PATIENT TEL/CONS
PELVIC A/P X-RAY
PELVIC EXAM

PELVIC EXAM

PH BODY FLUID
PHENYLKETONE/URINE
PHONOCARDIOGRAM & INTE
PHOSPHORUS, INORGANIC
PLATELET CNT

PLETH LOW EXT

PLETH UNILAT

PLETH UPP EXT

PLETHYS TOTAL BODY
PORT MAINTENENCE
POTASSIUM

PREGNANCY TEST

PREGNCY TST SERUM

PREV MED UNLSTD

PROB FOCUSED EP <11 MI
PROGESTERONE WI INTERP
PROLACTIN

PROS SPEC ANTGN
PROTEIN

PROTHOMBIN TIME
PROVOC/FOOD/TST
PSYCHOLOG EVAL

PULSE OXIMETER
QUANITATIVE ANTIBODY
RA SCREEN

RAST >6 TESTS

RAST PROFILE

RBC COUNT
RBC/MAGNES IUM

RE EDUCATION COUNCILIN
RE EVALUATE PHYSICAL T
REINSCH TEST

REVERSE T3
RISK/CONSL<31min
RISK/CONSL<46min
RISK/CONSL>59min
ROUTINE WELLNESS CHECK
SCAN/CAST & ORTHOTIC D
SCOLIOSIS X-RAY STDY
SEG SPINE ADJ
SELENIUM

SEROTONIN

SERUM LIVER SCREEN &IN
SERUM TESTOSTERONE
SGOT

[

SERVICE

CODE

83970
99371
72170
57410
57410
83986
84037
93307
84100
85595
93922
93920
93922
93720
49568
84132
81025
84703
99429
99212
84144
84146
84153
84155
85610
99199
90801
94760
86001
86431
86422
86003
85041
83735
97112
97002
83015
84482
99402
99403
99404
v70.3
L3020
72090
98942
84255
84260
80076
84403
84450

CODE

LIST

DESCRIPTION/

SGPT SERUM
SHLDR CLSD REDUC
SHORT CHAIN FATTY ACID
SHOULDER 1 VIEW
SHOULDER 2 VIEWS
SIGA

SODIUM URINE
SPINE-SINGLE VIEW
SPIROMETRY
SPORTS/JOB EMPLOYMENT
STEATOCRIT

STREP A TEST

STREP TEST B

T CELL COUNT

T-4 (THYROXINE)

T3 TOTAL

T3 UPTAKE

T4 BY RIA

TELEPHONE CONFERENCE
TEMP GRADNT STDY
TESTOSTERONE TOTAL
THORACIC A/P & LAT
THROAT CULTURE

THUMB CLSD REDUC
THYROGLOBIN AB
THYROID MICROSOM AB
TMJ CLSD REDUC

TOE CLSD REDUC

TOTAL ESTROGENS
TOTAL IGE

TRACTION/ INTRSEG
TRANSFERRIN
TRIGLYCERIDES
TRIGLYCERIDES
TRIGLYCERIDES
TSH-THY STIM
ULTRASOUND

URIC ACID

URINALYSIS

URINARY INDICAN
URINE/CULT/BAC/YST
VENIPUNC FEE

VIT. COMBO

VITAMIN D 25-HYDROXY
WBC COUNT

WESTERN BLOT

WRIST 3 VIEWS

X-RAY FOOT 2 VIEWS
X-RAY HAND AP & LATERA
X-RAY HAND AP&LAT

X-RAYS OF FOOT
YEAST CULTURE

CODE

84460
23650
82492
73020
73030
83516
84300
72020
94010
v70.5
82710
87430
87430
86359
84436
84480
84479
84436
99371
93740
84403
72070
87070
26641
86800
86376
21485
28630
82672
82785
97012
86329
84478
82710
84478
84443
97035
84550
81000
81005
87086
36415
INJECT
82306
85048
86790
73110
73620
73120
73560

73630
87102



CpT

DESCRIPTION/

SERUM TESTOSTERONE
TMJ CLSD REDUC

SHLDR CLSD REDUC
THUMB CLSD REDUC

TOE CLSD REDUC

MINOR SURGERY

ANKLE TAPING

VENIPUNC FEE

PORT MAINTENENCE
PELVIC EXAM

PELVIC EXAM

IUD REMOVAL
CERUMEN/REMUVL
IMPACTED CERUMEN
CHEST (P-A) X-RAY
CHEST ©P/A & LAT
SPINE-SINGLE VIEW
CERVICAL AP/LAT
CERVICAL 4 VIEWS MIN
CERVICAL 6 VIEWS MIN
THORACIC A/P & LAT
SCOLIOSIS X-RAY STDY
LUMBAR A/P-LAT

PELVIC A/P X-RAY
SHOULDER 1 VIEW
SHOULDER 2 VIEWS
ELBOW 3 VIEWS

WRIST 3 VIEWS

X-RAY HAND AP & LATERA
HIP JOINT 2 VIEWS
KNEE 2 Views

X-RAY HAND AP&LAT
ANKLE 3 VIEWS

X-RAY FOOT 2 VIEWS
X-RAYS OF FOOT
INTRPT/XRAYS/RPT

GEN HEALTH PNL

CHEM TEST 13 #1
CHOLESTEROL SCREEN & I
LIPID PANEL

HEPATITIS PANEL
HEPATIC FUNCTION PANEL
SERUM LIVER SCREEN &IN
DIGOXIN s
LAB INTRPRT FEE
URINALYSIS

INDICAN URN

URINARY INDICAN
PREGNANCY TEST

ACTH

SERVICE

CODE LIST

NUMER\ C A A

CODE

84403
214835
23650
26641
28630
28899
29540
36415
49568
57410
57410
58301
69210
69210
71010
71020
72020
72040
72050
72052
72070
72090
72100
72170
73020
73030
73080
73110
73120
73510
73560
73560
73610
73620
73630
76140
80050
80053
80061
80061
80074
80076
80076
80162
80502
81000
81005
81005
81025
82024

DESCRIPTION/

ALCOHOL

A1-ANTITRYPSIN

GLYCINE TAURINE GABA G
AMMONIA UREA

AMYLASE

HVY METAL ARSENIC SERU
OCCULT/BLD/FECES
VITAMIN D 25-HYDROXY
CALCITONIN-RIA

CARCN EMBRY ANTG
EPINEPHRINE,NOREPINEPH
SHORT CHAIN FATTY ACID
CPK

CREATINE KINASE TOTAL
CREATININE

CREATININE CLEARANCE
DHEA SULFATE

ESTROGEN LEVEL TOTAL &
TOTAL ESTROGENS
STEATOCRIT
TRIGLYCERIDES

FERRITIN

IMM COMP C1Q

IMMUNOSAY IGA FECAL
IGE TOTAL

TOTAL IGE

GLCOSYLATED ALBUMIN
HAPTOGLOBIN

H PYLORI UBT

HVY METAL MERCURY SERU
HEAVY METAL -BLOOD
REINSCH TEST
HEMOGLOBIN-A1C
HISTAMINE

HOMOCYSTEINE

IV MEDICATION
DETOXIFICATION PROFILE
SIGA

FASTING INSULIN
INSULIN

IRON SERUM

HVY METALS SERUM

HVY METALS ARSNIC UA
HVY METALS HG BLOOD
HVY METALS LEAD URINE
HVY METAL LEAD SERUM
HDL CHOL
HDL-CHOLESTEROL

MAGNES IUM
RBC/MAGNES IUM

CODE

82055
82104
82139
82140
82150
82175
82270
82306
82308
82378
82384
82492
82550
82550
82570
82575
82627
82672
82672
82710
82710
82728
82784
82784
82785
82785
82985
83010
83013
83015
83015
83015
83036
83088
83090
83349
83516
83516
83525
83525
83540
83655
83655
83655
83655
83655
83718
83718
83735
83735



CPT

DESCRIPTION/

PARATHYRD-RIA

PH BODY FLUID
PHENYLKETONE/URINE
ALK PHOSPH
PHOSPHORUS, INORGANIC
POTASSIUM
PROGESTERONE WI INTERP
PROLACTIN

PROS SPEC ANTGN
PROTEIN

SELENIUM

SEROTONIN

SODIUM URINE
TESTOSTERONE TOTAL
T4 BY RIA

T-4 (THYROXINE)

FREE T4 THYROX WI INTE
TSH-THY STIM

SGOT

MULTI CHEM II WITH INT
SGPT SERUM
TRIGLYCERIDES
TRIGLYCERIDES

T3 UPTAKE

T3 TOTAL

FREE T3

REVERSE T3

NITROGEN UREA

URIC ACID

BETA-HCG

PREGNCY TST SERUM
CHYMOTRYPSIN
HEMOGLOBIN

CBC (DIFF/PLT)

RBC COUNT

WBC COUNT

COAG TIME

FIBRINOGEN

PLATELET CNT
PROTHOMBIN TIME

ESR WESTERGREN

LUPUS ANTICOAG ASSAY
QUANITATIVE ANTIBODY

GLUTEN SCREEN .

IGE PANEL

RAST 'PROFILE
ANTIBDY-30 ANTGNS
ANA

ASO TITER
C-REAC/PROTEIN

SERVICE

CODE

83970
83986
84037
840735
84100
84132
84144
84146
841353
8413535
84255
84260
84300
84403
84436
84436
84439
84443
84450
84460
84460
84478
84478
84479
84480
84481
84482
84540
84550
84702
84703
84999
85018
85025
85041
85048
85345
85384
85595
85610
856351
85705
86001
86001
86003
86003
86009
86038
86060
86140

CODE LIST

DESCRIPTION/

CRP

CELIAC EVALUATION
CHEMICAL ADDITIVES
ELISA BLOODTEST/IGG
EBV ANTIBODY

CA 27.29 CAN/ANTGN
CARB/ANTGN19-9
CA/ANTGEN-125

AMAS

I1gG

IgM

TRANSFERRIN

IGG CANDIDA

CANDIDA SCREENING/ ALL
T CELL COUNT
ABSOLUTE CD 4 CDS8
THYROID MICROSOM AB
LACTOFERRIN

RAST >6 TESTS

RA SCREEN

LYME DISEASE SCREEN
CANDIDA IGG,IGE ETC
MONO TEST

H PYLORIC

HERPES SYMPLEX ANTIBOD
HERPES 1 & 2 AB
FTA-ABS

WESTERN BLOT
THYROGLOBIN AB

HEP C

BLD GROUP/RH

FECES CULTURE
MYCOLOGY/CULTR
NOSE/THROAT/CULT
THROAT CULTURE
BACTERIOLOGY, ANAEROBI
URINE/CULT/BAC/YST
YEAST CULTURE

FUNGI CULTURE
DARKFLD HEMATOLOGY
CRYPTOSPORIDIUM
GIARDIA LAMBLIA
ENTEROHEMORRHAGIC E. C
HIV ANTIBODY

STREP A TEST

STREP TEST B
CAMPYLOBACTER CULTURE
CHLAMYDIA TEST

PAP W/INTPRT

MEAT FIBERS

CODE

86140
86256
86256
86256
86300
86300
86301
86304
86317
86329
86329
86329
86329
86332
86359
86360
86376
86403
86422
86431
86617
86628
86664
86677
86694
86695
86781
86790
86800
86803
86900
87045
87070
87070
87070
87075
87086
87102
87102
87164
87328
87328
87335
87390
87430
87430
87449
87491
88150
89160



CPT

DESCRIPTION/

EOS/NASAL/STDY

IV ADMINISTRATION
ADDITIONAL HOUR IV (UP
INJECTION B-12
INJECTION HORMONE/PMS
INJECTION THERAPEUTIC
H202 IV J3520 J3490
INJECTION ANTIBIOTIC
PSYCHOLOG EVAL

ECG W/INTPRT

EKG WITH INTERP
PHONOCARDIOGRAM & INTE
DOPP CEREBROVAS
PLETHYS TOTAL BODY
TEMP GRADNT STDY
MAMOGRM THERM 2
MAMMOGRM THERM 1

BLOOD PRESSURE CHECK
DOPP CERBR LMTD

PLETH UNILAT

PLETH UPP EXT

PLETH LOW EXT

DOP ART UPPEXT

DOPP ART LOW EXT

DOPP VEN BILAT

DOPP VEN UNILAT
SPIROMETRY

PULSE OXIMETER
GONIOMETRIC EXM

RE EVALUATE PHYSICAL T
CRYO/MASSAGE

HOT/COLD PACK
TRACTION/INTRSEG
MYOFASCIAL RELEASE

HV GALV/STIM

HYDRO W/GALV

DIATHERMY

ELECTRIC STIM ATTENDED
ULTRASOUND

LOW BACK EXERCISES
NEUROMUSCULAR REEDUCAT
RE EDUCATION COUNCILIN
ELEC/Rx/ATNDNC
CRYO/MYOFASC/RX
MYOFASCIAL REHABILITAT
ADD!L AREA ADJ
ACTIVITIES OF DAILY LI
ORTHOTIC MNGEMENT AND
ORTHOTIC CHECK OUT

SEG SPINE ADJ

SERVICE

CODE

89190
90765
90766
90772
90782
90782
90784
90788
90801
93000
93000
93307
93307
93720
93740
93762
93762
93770
93882
93920
93922
93922
93923
93923
93965
93971
94010
94760
958351
97002
97010
97010
97012
97012
97014
97014
97024
97032
970335
97110
97112
97112
97118
97139
97140
97261
97535
97760
97762
98942

CODE LIST

DESCRIPTION/

FOOT/ANKLE ADJUSTMENT
HANDLING/ CONVEYANCE O
NUTRITIONL SUPPLEMENTS
PROVOC/FOOD/TST
EXPANDED NP <21 MIN
DETAILED NP <31 MIN
COMPLX MOD NP <46 MIN
HIGHLY COMPLX NP >45 M
MINIMAL EP <7 MIN

PROB FOCUSED EP <11 MI
EXP PROB EP <16 MIN
DETLD COMPLX EP <26 MI
COMP COMPLX EP >40 MIN
CONSULT <11 min
CONSULT <21 min
CONSULT <30 min
CONSULT <46 min
CONSULT =>60 min

> 80 MIN PATIENT CONSU
PATIENT TEL/CONS
TELEPHONE CONFERENCE
HOME CARE MANAGEMENT
NP PREV MED <lyr

NP PREV MED 1-4yrs

NP PREV MED 5-1lyrs

NP PREV MED 12-17yrs
NP PREV MED 18-39yrs
NP PREV MED 40-64yrs
EP PREV MED <lyr

EP PREV MED 5-11yrs

EP PREV MED 12-17yrs
EP PREV MED 18-39yrs
EP PREV MED 40-64yrs
EP PREV MED =>65yrs
RISK/CONSL<31min
RISK/CONSL<46min
RISK/CONSL>59min

PREV MED UNLSTD

VIT. COMBO

EDTA

INJECTION ROCEPHIN
INJECTION TESTOSTERONE
INJECT. ESTRONE/VITS
INJECTION ESTROGEN
INJECTION PROGESTERONE
INJECT. TESTOSTORONE/V
INJECTION VIT C
ORTHOTIC DEVICE

FOOT LEVELERS
SCAN/CAST & ORTHOTIC D

ROUTINE WELLNESS CHECK
SPORTS/JOB EMPLOYMENT
YEAST CULTURE

CODE

98943
99002
99070
99199
99202
99203
99204
992035
99211
99212
99213
99214
99215
99241
99242
99243
99244
99245
99245
99371
99371
99374
99381
99382
99383
99384
99385
99386
99391
99393
99394
99395
99396
99397
99402
99403
99404
99429
INJECT
J0600
J0695
J1090
J1400
J1435
J26735
J3130
J82180
L0500
L3020
L3020

v70.3
v70.5
87102



| CATEGORY

Mmlmal ofﬁca wmt 99201
20 minutes 99202
30 minutes 99203
45 minutes 99204
60 minutes 99205

mMnanfflce wsit = e .99211'

10 minutes 99212
15 minutes 99213
25 minutes 99214
40 minutes - 99215




